DOLPHIN SUPREME M5 LiBerty CB AU
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99957042-ASSY
9980830
6250942
9980820
9980804
9980814
9980887
3379440-A
3379720-A
9991045-ASSY
9991047-ASSY
99952032-ASSY
9980840
9980850
3917031
9980885
9980884
9985065
9980886
9980881
9980870
3379440-A
3379720-A
3379720-A
9995266
9991049-ASSY
9991044-ASSY
9982332
9995883-ASSY
9995858-ASSY
Kit Options
9995385-ASSY
9995385-EX
Kit Options
9980732
9991431-ASSY
9980731
9980753
9991433-ASSY
9980733
9991432-ASSY
9980891
6250951
3865005
9980883
9980863

Handle Assy Supreme M4/M5
Cover Handle Float Supreme M4
Handle Float For Supreme M4
Handle Float Supreme M4

Side Handle Cover Supreme M4/5
Main Handle Supreme M4/5
Button Float Locker Supreme M4
Screw Ka50x12 A2 Wn1412
Screw Ka50x20

Impeller Cover Supreme M4/5 Assy
Cartridge Door Kit Supreme M4/5
Outer Casing Supreme M4/M5
Uppeer Shell

Impeller Cover Grey

Handle Clip Spring

Inside Handle Cover

Handle Lock - Spring

Handle Arm Slide

Locker Hook Supreme M4

Door Button Supreme M4
Cartridge Door Supreme M4
Screw Ka50x12 A2 Wn1412
Screw Ka50x20

Screw Ka50x20

Black Impeller+screw Dc
Float+house For Mu Supreme 5 Kit
Impeller Cylinder+screws Assy
Cable Holder Db

Cable Assy Dolphin Liberty 3.5m'
Cable Assy Dolphin Liberty 2.5m’

Mu Liberty New
Mu Liberty Ex

Disposable Filter Frame
Disposable Filter - Kit Of 10
Cartridge Locking Hook

Filter Kit Locking Adaptor

Spring Cartridge Filter Kit Of 4
Filter And Cartridge Holder

Ultra Fine Cart. Filter Kit Of 4
Non Return Flap 2010

Float For Side Panel E55/Liberty
Hexagon Adaptor For D Type Shaft
Track Safety Cover

Side Panel Supreme M4/5
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9985006
9980892
3884997
3883645
9980741
9991046-ASSY
99955956-ASSY
9982275
3884073-ASSY
3885000
6101912
6101914

Kit Options
6101635
6101656
6101611
9995560-ASSY
9980882
9991048-ASSY
9996098-ASSY
9991098
9980675
9980679
9980676
9991503-ASSY
9980678
4197024
4197023
9980681
9980672
9980670
9980679
99954226-ASSY
9995680-AU-ASSY
5020012
5020011
5898423LF
3379212-A
9995942
9991202
5000005
5652292 F-ASSY
9995997-ASSY
9995850-ASSY
3379720-A

Track - Timing Track Grey

Brush Safety Cover

Guide Wheel

Pulley For Flat Shaft - Tt

Brush Supporter 2010
Diaphragma 2010 - Pair

Wheel Assy For Tim.Track-Dyn Db
Cork For Inner Wheel Tube D.Basi
Diag. Basic -Wheel Bearing
Diag.Basic Stopper Ring

Pvc Tube For Dyn.Tt Wheel Assy

Diag. Basic - Inner Wheel Tube

Brush Pvc Dyn Grey

Brush Pvc Dyn Grey Cb
Brush Wb Ring For Cb
Brush Wb - Dyn - Pair
Frame Dolphin Battery 2010
Floats For Side Panels Kit
Caddy 2011

Top Handle

Handle Hook

Rc Holder

Profile Insert

New Caddy Screw Kit

Cable Holder

Profile Al. For Liberty Caddy
Profile Al. Caddy

Wheel For Caddy Om

Wheel Cover New Caddy
Base Caddy

Rc Holder

Rcu Dyn 2010

Charger For Dolphin Battery Aust
Amph. Socket Cover For P.S
Amph. Socket For P.S

Cable Switching P.S+rcd - Aus
Screw Ka30x12

Cable Between Charger&Float-Assy
Button Press For Float Assy
Cover For Float Connector
Liberty Battery Kit

Float Assy For Liberty 2012
Battery Raw Tube Assy
Screw Ka50x20




DOLPHIN SUPREME M5 LiBerty CB AU

CAT No: 8170168 JULY 2011



Dolphin

DOLPHIN SUPREME M5 LiBerty CB AU

#01 (handle assy supreme m4/m5) #04 (outer casing supreme m4/m5)

8170150 - JANUARY 2010

8170151 - JANUARY 2010

#11 (filters dol.2010 - catalog kit) #22 (wheel assy for tim.track-dyn db)
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8170148 - JANUARY 2010
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#23 (brushes- dyn grey -catalog kit

Dynamic brush options diagram

O

B

C]

January 05 P/No 8170054

#27 (caddy 2011)
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Quality Pool & Spa Products

Rainbow Pool Products
PO Box 2388, Mansfield Qld 4122
Telephone STD 61-7-3849 5385
Facsimile STD 61-7-3849 5384

Email: info@rainbowpoolproducts.com.au
Web: www.rainbowpoolproducts.com.au



